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OEM Reference

VOLVO 270163
VOLVO 2701639
VOLVO 271666
VOLVO 271739
VOLVO 2717395
VOLVO 272566
VOLVO 2725661
VOLVO 272673
VOLVO 2726735
VOLVO 272779
VOLVO 272867
VOLVO 2728673
VOLVO 272873
VOLVO 2758944
VOLVO 31261180

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA 004200
REMSA 004200
KAWE 004200
REMSA 004230
REMSA 004230
KAWE 004230
TRUSTING 0060
fri.tech. 0060
MEYLE 0252015316
MEYLE 0252015316
LPR 05P161
BOSCH 0986462000
BOSCH 0986462000
AKRON-MALO 1050791
AKRON-MALO 1050791
ATE 13046029532
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046029532NSETMS
ICER 180081
ICER 180088
ICER 180142
ICER 180626
ROADHOUSE 204200
ROADHOUSE 204200
METELLI 2200060
METELLI 2200060

NK 224802
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FMSI-VERBAND
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix
Bendix

DBA Australia
DANAHER
DYNAMATRIX
EBC Brakes
EBC Brakes
FREMAX
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
FOMAR Friction
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
JURATEK
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

EBC Brakes
CAR

RAICAM

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOMEX Brakes
VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

D43
DB1173
DB1173
DB549
DB549
DB549EURO
DB549EURO
DB549GCT
DB549GCT
DB549SS
DBP39
DBP813
DP143
DP2143
FBPO0170
FD236A
FDB813
FDB813
FO478487
FSL813
FSL813
GDB576
GDB576
JCP813
LP39

LP39
LVXL185
MD8084
MGB576
MGB576
P142300
P142300
P142330
P142330
P86003
P86003
P86003
PA220
PAD576
PLK1859
PNT161
RA00440
RB0081
RB0088
RB0626
T0236
T5116MM
TX0226
TX0226
TX1397
V950049
WBP20153A
WBP20153A
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